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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    CBC 2025 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 33 ROMEO FERRANTE 48 0 0 0 24 24

2 1 NOAH DIAMANTINO 44 4 4 0 22 22

3 8 BENTO GAIDESKI 37 11 7 1 18 18

4 42 BRENO LOBATO 36 12 1 0 20 16

5 5 ENRICO VERNIERI 34 14 2 0 14 20

6 16 RICARDO FORTE 26 22 8 0 16 10

7 20 BERNARDO SANTOS 24 24 2 0 10 14

8 30 BRUNO OLIVEIRA 24 24 0 0 12 12

9 7 ARTHUR ZORTÉA 16 32 8 0 8 8

10 65 AUGUSTO DA SILVA 12 36 4 0 6 6

Event Legend

#1 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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